Jun 05 2024 (19:38) India Rail Info 1

Kalaburagi - SCSMT Kolhapur SF Express/22155 - SF - CR
KLBG/Kalaburagi Junction (Gulbarga) to KOP/Kolhapur SCSM Terminus
7h 35m - 428 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 KLBG |Kalaburagi Junction 06:40 1 1 0 70 |454 |CR

(Gulbarga
2 GUR |Ganagapur Road 07:03 07:05 2m (2 |1 27 |78 |445 |CR
3 |AKOR |Akalkot Road 07:44 07:46 2m (2 |1 78 |63 |[456 |CR
4 |SUR [Solapur 08:20 08:25 5m (2,3 |1 113 |76 |455 [CR
5 KWV  [Kurduwadi Junction 09:27 09:30 3m (2 |1 192 |71 |[511 [CR
6 [PVR |Pandharpur 10:15 10:20 5m |1 |1 245 |77 |463 |CR
7 |SGLA |Sangola 10:43 10:45 2m |1 |1 274 (56 |[502 [CR
8 [MRJ |MirajJunction 12:40 12:55 15m (2,3 |1 381 (50 (549 [CR
9 |JSP Jayasingpur 13:09 13:10 Tm |1 |1 393 [63 |549 |CR
10 |HTK |Hatkanagale 13:24 13:25 m |2 |1 408 |25 |588 |CR
11 [(KOP |Kolhapur SCSM 14:15 3 428 |- 563 |CR

Terminus

Jun 05 2024 (19:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



